
To: Fisher, Timothy[tjfisher@blm.gov]
Cc: Rebecca Carr[RWong@blm.gov]; Kyle Sullivan[ksullivan@blm.gov]; Johna
Hurl[jhurl@blm.gov]; Mark Conley[mconley@blm.gov]; Michael Sintetos[msintetos@blm.gov]
From: Miller, Ann
Sent: 2017-05-19T17:57:35-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Re: Google Doc Access Monument Review Folders
Received: 2017-05-19T17:58:22-04:00

Ok - I think I have given everybody the correct permissions but let me know if I screwed

something up or if there are other issues with access.
Thanks

Ann

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:50 PM, Fisher, Timothy <tjfisher@blm.gov> wrote:

Ann
Please provide access for the following

Berryessa Snow Mountain National Monument, Rebecca Wong, rwong@blm.gov
Carrizo Plan National Monument, Johna Hurl, jhurl@blm.gov

Mojave Trails National Monument, Kyle Sullivan, ksullivan@blm.gov

Also provide Mark Conley, mconley@blm.gov and Michael Sintetos
, msintetos@blm.gov as State Leads access to all the above folders and in addition
Sand to Snow National Monument. The Sand to Snow Monument Manager falls
under the Department of Agriculture, but BLM California has a system in place to
gather the documents and move to the google folder.

Thanks

Timothy J Fisher, Program Lead

National Monuments and Conservation Areas
National Conservation Lands

20 M Street S.E. (wo-410)
Washington DC 20003

202-912-7172  Office
202-604-0706    Cell
202-245-0050    Fax

tjfisher@blm.gov

--
Ann Miller

Office of Policy Analysis

U.S. Department of the Interior

FOIA001:01700216

DOI-2019-11 00488



1849 C St. NW
Washington, DC

p: 202.208.5004

ann miller@ios.doi.gov

FOIA001:01700216

DOI-2019-11 00489




